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A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 Ml

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 Ml

PHOENIX CREW

REVOLUTION TEAM

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 Ml

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 Ml

Team Play Up Milano

B.C. Split Varese

ASD PIRANHA

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano T.

REVOLUTION TEAM

B.C. Nerviano

PHOENIX CREW

Team Play Up Milano

B.C. Split Varese

Team Play Up Milano

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. Lions Bowling Club

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 M

Qualificazione Femminile

ﬂ PARTITE

PAMELA PROVENZI
EDYTA SKORUS
MARZIA RIZZO

ELENA ARRIU

LUCIA ZANTONINI
ANA MARIA ABANTE
CARMEN SECCHI
MONICA BIANCHI
CAROLA TAGLIANETTI
STEFANIA REDUZZI
ROWENA RAGO
NIEVA RODIL

LOIDA MENDOZA
DORIANA MARCONI
CRISELE ARIOLA
GRAZIA LOCATELLI
CYNDY DE CASTRO
GILDA CONCEPCION
ROBERTA BUZZI
NICOLETTA MANENTI
VERONICA BONETTI
ROBERTA ROSSI
GIULIA SCANTAMBURLO
SIMONA PIA MARIA FASOL
WILMA MATULIN
LAURA MIGLIAVACCA
AILEEN DE CASTRO
ZENAIDA IGNACIO
MARIA C. ALCANTARA
ALESSANDRA SPAGNUOLO
LUIGIA COLELLI

MARY PAPA
CARMELA FURLAN
RITA SCARPELLA
KATHERINE CANTOS
AMADEA PENA
MARIVIC CRUZAT
ISABELLA PIGNATARO
FEDERICA BAUTISTA
LIZA FUNDAN
CLAUDIA FINOTTI
ELEN FACHERIS
TATIANA GRIECI
VIVIANA LAMPERTI
PRECEDES CABRAL
MEME' MOLLICA

209
191
165
168
151
148
134
198
158
151
174
162
164
176
145
157
122
188
145
174
164
140
192
169
168
129
158
144
153
127
184
140
120
167
117
142
155
121
158
151
193
134
168
140
190

215
179
223
180
192
174
144
177
156
130
152
212
197
136
179
191
145
177
190
212
168
201
208
199
144
167
183
158
160
122
127
165
146
170
160
181
149
125
132
147
149
152
130
155
162

192
215
199
180
194
192
198
189
136
160
215
189
137
232
172
178
160
171
186
156
157
133
164
135
134
167
191
139
129
135
210
164
134
172
149
155
141
147
190
156
206
220
147
158
133

222
182
148
189
180
223
179
193
180
169
190
159
185
185
189
180
184
161
182
183
139
153
194
234
126
147
166
166
126
177
189
166
139
148
184
175
171
134
158
166
171
182
116
182
175

235
185
202
172
161
191
162
177
165
171
192
145
200
171
161
187
146
163
174
160
98

184
192
160
126
138
148
166
210
206
132
156
128
148
167
149
156
160
210
144
159
152
154
134
172

176
187
223
179
169
212
190
151
185
119
190
149
170
198
152
158
188
147
157
169
136
163
167
159
156
138
168
184
213
125
151
223
197
168
155
159
136
167
165
174
130
144
155
157
145

1112
1249
1139
1190
1098
1137
1170
1037
1145
1040
990
1173
1076
1083
1128
1028
1141
1005
1067
1064
1144
952
974
1117
1146
944
976
1104
1017
1051
982
1083
1104
954
1033
1022
1051
998
944
1103
998
1038
1074
960
986
1037

2361 ;
2329 %
2235 %
2207 %
2185 %
2163 %
2159 %
2156 %
2146 %
2131 %
2096 %
2091 %
2090 %
2080 %
2068 %
2065 %
2058 %
2055 %
2049 %
2047 %
2036 %
2034 %

2023 |



? 24
% 25
% 26
% 27
% 28
% 29
% 30
% 33

35

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 Ml

REVOLUTION TEAM

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 Ml

Team Play Up Milano

B.C. Split Varese

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano T.

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

ASD PIRANHA

B.C. Nerviano

EMANUELA NONNA
ROBERTA SEGALLA
GIULIA POZZOLI
ALICE CODENA
MARCELLA DI PIERRO
GIADA CORONA
CORAZON DE AMOR
MARCELLA CLAOTI
VICTORIA MARAMOT
MARIA FLOR ALFEREZ
MA ROSELLE MANABAT
SHARON TAMAYO
DONATELLA SABA
ZENETTE PITEL
CZARINA MAY NAVALES
SUSAN ZAMORA
NANCY HERNANDEZ
MARIA CRIS ROMAN
NELLY SALA

MARTINA GAGLIO
MICHELA MARONI
MARA TEDALDI
CLAUDIA TORDERA
ROBERTA TORDERA

113
156
115
164
170
191
130
168
166
164
154
115
191
151
120
116
169
172
126
129
130
147
117
188

143
170
125
214
175
176
137
154
145
132
153
144
137
148
145
144
141
117
148
164
151
109
125
132

157
151
136
169
142
169
171
177
142
132
144
186
147
161
190
148
130
156
166
160
135
121
109
109

142
159
146
193
161
191
179
96

93

176
104
144
173
145
137
144
98

161
135
155
121
135
138
79

137
204
167
143
155
169
164
164
120
170
143
172
127
149
169
130
122
138
137
134
98

153
133
114

141
168
166
153
138
162
149
154
166
180
139
179
127
155
190
142
139
217
150
134
112
124
150
120

923
1098
915
1096
941
1058
1020
973
922
1044
927
1030
962
969
1041
884
889
1021
952
936
837
879
862
832

2021 ?
2011 %
1999 %
1993 %
1966 %
1957 %
1931 %
1925 %
1910 %
1888 %
1716 %

1694 |



